 Katron Technologies Inc.
August 2, 2004
 - 1 -
KTI Media Converter Center solutions
Introduction to Media Converter Centers
Media Converter Centers are ideal solutions for large area network or metropolitan area network
service applications, so called as Access Network. The Access Networks are often used as a hub for
variety carrier media types from sub-networks for ISP edge switches. As being a hub for media

August 2, 2004
 - 3 -
Ordering information
System Model KC-3600-1A KC-3600-2A KC-3600-1D KC-3600-2D
Number of power 1 AC Power 2 AC Power 1 DC Power 2 DC Power
Management Managed Managed Managed Managed
Input Voltage 100~240VAC 100~240VAC -48VDC -48VDC
System Model KC-3600L-1A KC-3600L-2A KC-3600L-1D KC-3600L-2D
Number of power 1 AC Power 2 AC Power 1 DC Power 2 DC Power
Management Unmanaged Unmanaged Unmanaged Unmanaged
Input Voltage 100~240VAC 100~240VAC -48VDC -48VDC
System Model KC-1300-1A KC-1300-2A KC-1300-1D KC-1300-2D